Shooter

Ray Gardocki
Michael Foster
Jerry Culp
Randy Richardson
John Richardson
Chris Hopkins
Jim Darnell

Matt Thomas
Lynn Kugele
Dwight Weaver
John Parker
Jeff Muse

Anita Hopkins
Matt Bowden
Mandy Bowden

Our Customer Satisfaction Motto:
"Were Not Happy Until Your Not Happy"'

Stage 1: Standards

From 20 yards turn and shoot 6 targets one shot each, perform tactical reload and fire 1 shoot to each target. String 2 fire 1 shoot to
each weak handed from 7 yards.

Stage 2: Last man Out

ST 1
19.29
26.35
25.03
25.74
31.11
26.74
35.34
38.19
32.57
41.57
33.21
41.60
39.59
52.35
80.91

PD

17
10

12
11
13
19
13
14
16
14
11
49
64

Rangemaster Friday Night League

ST2
17.13
18.53
18.96
19.13
20.02
31.04
19.17
28.77
28.75
27.02
25.08
35.61
35.32
42.00
70.30

ON=2 220w =_2wWw=_2NNMNNO O

(09-02-11)

ST3
15.50
13.12
13.63
13.46
18.51
15.23
16.84
19.88
18.67
17.68
21.32
19.68
20.79
25.89
44.38

NN wWONOaONTOawNO N~ D

w
B

ST4
19.55
21.77
21.41
23.32
2217
25.94
25.28
24.88
34.94
32.99
32.85
34.27
32.71
35.27
51.00

NPRO A2 WOANNPM_2w_0NO

ST5
11.40
7.67
8.52
7.70
7.1
7.64
15.45
10.38
10.31
9.20
20.50
9.61
14.21
17.97
28.49

U
ocou-—~~ro0oo0cwoo-—~~0000

-

a A A
[N

TPD
18
28
19
15
17
23
30
24
26
20
42
19
24
72

138

You are the last person at the range and at the safety table when two cars of bad guys approach. Pick up and stow your magazines then pick

up your gun from the table, load it and shoot three in front of you in tactical sequence. Move forward to cover and shoot three in tactical

priority through the window and then a knock down and a target behind it. All paper gets 2 shots.

Stage 3: Baby Down

TOTAL
82.87
87.44
87.55
89.35
98.92

106.59
112.08
122.10
125.24
128.46
132.96
140.77
142.62
173.48
275.08

You are in a store with your wife and baby when 6 bad guys come in shooting. Your wife is fatally shot and while falling gives you the baby. While

on the move, shoot three strong handed 2 each. Put the baby down behind cover and then shoot three bad guys in tactical priority 2 each.

Stage 4: Tactical Sequence Hell
Five targets spread out 2 yards apart across a line. Each target has cover. Starting on one side, each target gets 1 shot each from each
cover position then two shots on the return.

Stage 5: Burner

From concealment, 3 targets at 3 yards in tactical sequence 3 to the body and then 1 to each head.



