Rangemaster Friday Night League (09-02-11)

Shooter	ST 1	PD	ST 2	PD	ST 3	PD	ST 4	PD	ST 5	PD	TPD	TOTAL
Ray Gardocki	19.29	8	17.13	0	15.50	8	19.55	2	11.40	0	18	82.87
Michael Foster	26.35	17	18.53	2	13.12	4	21.77	5	7.67	0	28	87.44
Jerry Culp	25.03	10	18.96	2	13.63	6	21.41	1	8.52	0	19	87.55
Randy Richardson	25.74	7	19.13	2	13.46	2	23.32	3	7.70	1	15	89.35
John Richardson	31.11	12	20.02	1	18.51	3	22.17	1	7.11	0	17	98.92
Chris Hopkins	26.74	11	31.04	3	15.23	5	25.94	4	7.64	0	23	106.59
Jim Darnell	35.34	13	19.17	1	16.84	5	25.28	2	15.45	9	30	112.08
Matt Thomas	38.19	19	28.77	1	19.88	2	24.88	2	10.38	0	24	122.10
Lynn Kugele	32.57	13	28.75	3	18.67	5	34.94	5	10.31	0	26	125.24
Dwight Weaver	41.57	14	27.02	0	17.68	2	32.99	3	9.20	1	20	128.46
John Parker	33.21	16	25.08	1	21.32	9	32.85	1	20.50	15	42	132.96
Jeff Muse	41.60	14	35.61	1	19.68	3	34.27	1	9.61	0	19	140.77
Anita Hopkins	39.59	11	35.32	1	20.79	2	32.71	0	14.21	10	24	142.62
Matt Bowden	52.35	49	42.00	2	25.89	7	35.27	4	17.97	10	72	173.48
Mandy Bowden	80.91	64	70.30	18	44.38	34	51.00	7	28.49	15	138	275.08

Our Customer Satisfaction Motto:

Stage 1: Standards

From 20 yards turn and shoot 6 targets one shot each, perform tactical reload and fire 1 shoot to each target. String 2 fire 1 shoot to each weak handed from 7 yards.

Stage 2: Last man Out

You are the last person at the range and at the safety table when two cars of bad guys approach. Pick up and stow your magazines then pick up your gun from the table, load it and shoot three in front of you in tactical sequence. Move forward to cover and shoot three in tactical priority through the window and then a knock down and a target behind it. All paper gets 2 shots.

Stage 3: Baby Down

You are in a store with your wife and baby when 6 bad guys come in shooting. Your wife is fatally shot and while falling gives you the baby. While on the move, shoot three strong handed 2 each. Put the baby down behind cover and then shoot three bad guys in tactical priority 2 each.

Stage 4: Tactical Sequence Hell

Five targets spread out 2 yards apart across a line. Each target has cover. Starting on one side, each target gets 1 shot each from each cover position then two shots on the return.

Stage 5: Burner

From concealment, 3 targets at 3 yards in tactical sequence 3 to the body and then 1 to each head.

[&]quot;Were Not Happy Until Your Not Happy"